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                                                   Начальник  управление образования
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Протокол
итогов районной олимпиады по информатике
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	№ п/п
	ФИО ученика
	Школа
	Класс
	Баллы 

 

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	Итого 
	Max.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Колодина Дарья Витальевна
	МОУ СОШ п. Восточный
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	
	

	2
	Колядин Егор Алексеевич
	МОУ СОШ№2 с. Екатеринославка
	7
	10
	10
	0
	0
	
	20
	
	

	3
	Лебедев Артём Александрович
	МОУ СОШ№2 с. Екатеринославка
	7
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	40
	
	

	4
	Семигузов Александр Алексеевич
	 МОУ СОШ п. Восточный
	8
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	0
	
	

	5
	Асеев Михаил Николаевич
	МОУ СОШ№2 с. Екатеринославка
	10
	100
	0
	0
	0
	
	100
	
	призер

	6
	Соченко Максим Сергеевич
	МОУ СОШ№2 с. Екатеринославка
	10
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]0
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 Члены комиссии :   		Е.А. Кучер Н.А. Новоселова
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Члены комиссии :   


 


 


Е.А. Кучер Н.А. Новоселова
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№  п/п  ФИО ученика  Школа  Класс  Баллы         

1  2  3  4   Итого   Max.   

1  Колодина Дарья  Вит альевна  МОУ СОШ п.  Восточный  7  0  0  0  0   0    

2  Колядин Егор Алексеевич  М ОУ СОШ №2   с.  Екатеринославка  7  10  10  0  0   20    

3  Лебедев Артём  Александрович  М ОУ СОШ №2   с.  Екатеринославка  7  10  10  10  10   40    

4  Семигузов Александр  Алексеевич    МОУ СОШ п.  Восточный  8  0  0  0  0   0    

5  Асеев Михаил Николаевич  М ОУ СОШ №2   с.  Екатеринославка  10  100  0  0  0   10 0   призер  

6  Соченко Мак с им   Сергеевич  М ОУ СОШ №2   с.  Екатеринославка  10  0  0  0  0   0    

7             

8             

            

  Члены комиссии :        Е.А. Кучер Н.А. Новоселова    

